
Review of information about how to 
improve education for people with 
disabilities.

This is Easy Read information. 
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This report looks at what 

information is available 

about how we can improve 

education for people with 

disabilities.

•	 There are many people in 

the world with disabilities. 
 

•	 About 1 in 7 people have 
a disability. 
 

•	 About 1 in 20 children 
have a disability.

REPORT



3

•	 People with disabilities 
are not always treated 
the same as other 
people. This is not fair. 

 

•	 People with disabilities 
have a right to education.   

 

•	 A good education can 
bring lots of benefits, like 
a job and the chance to 
earn more money. 

 

•	 Many people with 
disabilities do not go to 
school. 

 

•	 Many people with 
disabilities do worse 
at school than people 
without disabilities. 

1 + 2 = ?
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We looked for information 

about what can be done 

to help make sure people 

with disabilities go to school 

and carry on learning 

throughout their lives.

•	 We found 24 reports that 

included this information.

•	 Most of the reports 

looked at how to improve 

the skills of young 

children with disabilities. 
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•	 Some of the reports 

looked at training for 

parents and teachers 

to improve the skills of 

children with disabilities.

•	 Not many of the reports 

looked at what can be 

done to help very young 

or older children go to 

school.  

•	 None of the reports 
looked at what can be 
done to help adults carry 
on learning throughout 
their lives. 

IMPROVING 
SKILLS



6

•	 We need more 

information about what 

things can be done to 

help make that sure 

people with disabilities 

can go to school and 

can carry on learning 

throughout their lives’. 

•	 We need more 

information about what 

can be done to help 

people with disabilities to 

go to school and carry on 

learning throughout their 

lives.

•	 People with all types of 

disabilities should be 

involved in decisions 

about how to solve 

problems that affect 

them. 


